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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE 11Albertson, Emory1 31.25

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve2 31.26

HYV 12Levreault, Nina3 32.81

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari4 34.47

HYV  9Ritchie, Juliana5 34.48

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma6 34.70

ONE 11Farrar, Josefina7 35.65

MGCB 10Kelley, Harper8 37.80

HYV 10Humber, Briella9 37.99

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey10 38.25

HYV 11Thomas, Cora11 38.98

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie12 39.19

CLIP 11Baker, Juliana13 40.11

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna14 40.41

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly15 40.97

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire16 42.54

HYV 10Havlak, Emily17 42.83

ONE 10Linn, Hazel18 42.84

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella19 42.88

HYV  9Dulong, Aubrie20 42.93

CLIP  8Antaya, Layla21 46.06

HYV  9Matos, Mia22 49.08

HYV  8Havlak, Madeline23 54.20

CLIP  8Zhang, Annie24 59.17

HYV  9Bennett-Boutin, Mia25 1:06.50

CLIP  5Zhang, Emma26 1:30.41

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve1 1:08.30

ONE 11Albertson, Emory2 1:11.85

33.63 38.22

HYV 12Levreault, Nina3 1:13.81

35.72 38.09

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa4 1:15.55

36.12 39.43

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma5 1:15.80

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah6 1:18.76

38.22 40.54

HYV 11Cote, Shaina7 1:21.48

37.92 43.56

SCY 12Harley, Catherine8 1:21.53

SCY 11Clarkin, Peyton9 1:22.30

HYV 12Ritchie, Sabine10 1:25.37

40.13 45.24

HYV 10Humber, Briella11 1:25.80

40.10 45.70

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla12 1:26.32

40.18 46.14

MGCB 11Vu, Sandy13 1:27.78

39.78 48.00

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey14 1:28.49

43.23 45.26

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper15 1:29.56

43.46 46.10

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire16 1:32.20

44.32 47.88

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly17 1:32.46

44.05 48.41

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie18 1:32.71

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna19 1:33.06

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella20 1:33.15

45.82 47.33

SCY 10Grilli, Quinn21 1:34.38

42.68 51.70

MGCB 10Mulcahy, Kylie22 1:40.48

46.52 53.96

CLIP  8Zhang, Annie23 2:14.37

1:06.32 1:08.05

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve1 2:28.36

34.29 37.96 37.0139.10

HYV 12Levreault, Nina2 2:37.68

36.84 40.31 39.1341.40

ONE 11Albertson, Emory3 2:42.02

37.63 42.40 40.3841.61

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma4 2:48.18

36.40 43.61 43.0445.13

ONE 11Farrar, Josefina5 3:00.99

43.22 47.94 42.9746.86

MGCB 10Kelley, Harper6 3:09.09

44.23 48.64 46.3249.90

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper7 3:14.18

44.60 50.12 48.8850.58

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella8 3:14.97

45.74 51.26 46.9251.05

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie9 3:15.17

CLIP 11Baker, Juliana10 3:18.49

44.69 53.82 47.1752.81

HYV  9Dulong, Aubrie11 3:19.05

48.5655.01

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire12 3:19.53

46.99 52.30 47.3852.86

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey13 3:20.94

44.61 52.16 48.1456.03

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna14 3:28.36

47.84 55.46 1:45.06

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly15 3:29.11

51.1854.07

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia1 39.35

HYV 12Levreault, Nina2 40.24

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari3 40.56

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma4 41.10

HYV  9Ritchie, Juliana5 41.19

HYV 11Howard, Madeleine6 42.38

ONE 11Farrar, Josefina7 43.21

HYV 10Humber, Briella8 45.60

MGCB 10Kelley, Harper9 46.23

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly10 48.28

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper11 48.49

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna12 49.67

HYV 11Thomas, Cora13 50.02

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella14 51.46

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire15 51.53

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie16 51.88

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey17 51.96

CLIP  8Antaya, Layla18 52.74

HYV  9Dulong, Aubrie19 52.77

HYV 10Havlak, Emily20 53.34

CLIP 11Baker, Juliana21 55.03

HYV  9Matos, Mia22 56.55

HYV  8Havlak, Madeline23 1:04.90

CLIP  8Zhang, Annie24 1:05.89

HYV  9Bennett-Boutin, Mia25 1:17.04

CLIP  5Zhang, Emma26 1:18.81

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE 11Albertson, Emory1 1:21.05

39.60 41.45

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa2 1:22.97

41.09 41.88

HYV 12Levreault, Nina3 1:23.89

41.13 42.76

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve4 1:24.41

41.83 42.58

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari5 1:27.39

41.64 45.75

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma6 1:28.04

42.75 45.29

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla7 1:32.85

44.28 48.57

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah8 1:33.47

46.62 46.85

HYV 11Cote, Shaina9 1:33.93

HYV 12Ritchie, Sabine10 1:37.60

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie11 1:45.30

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella12 1:46.26

52.51 53.75

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey13 1:48.31

54.81 53.50

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly14 1:49.10

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna15 1:49.20

53.85 55.35

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire16 1:51.44

55.98 55.46

CLIP  8Antaya, Layla17 1:57.45

54.53 1:02.92
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve1 2:54.21

41.72 44.13 43.3944.97

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia2 2:55.17

41.85 44.34 43.8345.15

ONE 11Albertson, Emory3 2:58.69

41.65 45.70 45.3446.00

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma4 3:01.77

43.34 46.20 45.4646.77

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari5 3:06.63

42.49 47.66 46.5449.94

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie6 3:31.93

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey7 3:50.47

54.30 58.94 55.801:01.43

CLIP 11Baker, Juliana8 3:59.20

56.04 1:01.48 58.231:03.45

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Levreault, Nina1 39.27

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia2 45.10

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah3 45.59

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa4 46.25

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari5 46.57

HYV  9Ritchie, Juliana6 46.94

ONE 12Woodruff, Yuki7 47.54

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla8 48.13

SCY 12Harley, Catherine9 49.14

MGCB 10Mulcahy, Kylie10 49.64

SCY 11Clarkin, Peyton11 50.66

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve12 51.78

HYV 12Ritchie, Sabine13 53.37

MGCB 11Vu, Sandy14 53.38

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma15 53.44

SCY 10Grilli, Quinn16 53.63

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella17 54.07

CLIP  8Antaya, Layla18 57.52

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire19 57.95

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly20 58.19

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie21 58.50

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey22 59.40

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna23 1:00.27

CLIP  8Zhang, Annie24 1:26.04

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Levreault, Nina1 1:28.18

40.46 47.72

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari2 1:41.78

48.11 53.67

HYV  9Ritchie, Juliana3 1:43.44

49.01 54.43

HYV 10Humber, Briella4 1:49.96

51.17 58.79

HYV 10Havlak, Emily5 1:55.53

55.35 1:00.18

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma6 1:55.90

55.71 1:00.19

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve7 1:57.19

56.03 1:01.16

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella8 1:59.97

58.66 1:01.31

CLIP 11Baker, Juliana9 2:04.67

58.93 1:05.74

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire10 2:05.89

1:01.12 1:04.77

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly11 2:09.28

1:02.11 1:07.17

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey12 2:13.29

1:02.95 1:10.34

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna13 2:22.02

1:08.34 1:13.68

HYV  9Matos, Mia14 2:41.17

1:18.87 1:22.30

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Levreault, Nina1 3:11.93

42.68 49.27 49.8750.11

ONE 11Albertson, Emory2 3:30.33

47.82 54.36 53.2154.94

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah3 3:33.37

49.58 55.62 53.8154.36

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa4 3:35.55

49.76 55.86 54.6055.33

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia5 3:37.74

50.00 55.83 55.4456.47

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari6 3:38.14

47.99 57.18 56.9556.02

HYV  9Ritchie, Juliana7 3:40.22

50.20 56.57 56.2657.19

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla8 3:50.82

52.44 59.67 58.031:00.68

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma9 4:03.03

55.44 1:03.57 1:01.101:02.92

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve10 4:08.40

55.71 1:04.31 1:03.871:04.51

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia1 35.07

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve2 35.47

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari3 36.10

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma4 38.88

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa5 38.98

MGCB 11Vu, Sandy6 40.83

HYV 12Ritchie, Sabine7 41.51

HYV 11Cote, Shaina8 42.04

HYV 10Humber, Briella9 42.94

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla10 43.78

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper11 45.59

SCY 11Clarkin, Peyton12 49.09

SCY 10Grilli, Quinn13 49.96

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella14 50.29

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie15 53.12

CLIP 12Yi, Hailey16 54.26

MGCB 10Mulcahy, Kylie17 54.77

CLIP 10Zhang, Claire18 56.68

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna19 1:00.05

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly20 1:01.73

CLIP  8Zhang, Annie21 1:29.00

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE 11Farrar, Josefina1 1:32.64

41.62 51.02

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma2 1:34.57

41.81 52.76

ONE 11Albertson, Emory3 1:36.46

43.13 53.33

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper4 1:42.03

49.66 52.37

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna5 2:11.69

58.81 1:12.88

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia1 2:50.52

38.76 44.51 43.9343.32

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve2 2:59.35

38.77 45.97 45.9948.62

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia1 2:55.49

37.13 44.21 38.2955.86

ONE 11Albertson, Emory2 2:58.17

39.72 44.99 40.3153.15

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa3 3:00.55

39.48 48.38 39.6653.03

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve4 3:01.95

37.09 47.37 36.941:00.55

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah5 3:11.83

45.36 50.56 41.9154.00

HYV 11Cote, Shaina6 3:14.93

41.24 49.95 43.351:00.39

HYV 10Humber, Briella7 3:23.27

43.34 52.24 46.671:01.02

CLIP 10Nguyen, Mickayla8 3:30.46

49.34 52.32 49.1359.67

MGCB 11Vu, Sandy9 3:34.97

44.52 54.93 45.721:09.80

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper10 3:38.95

49.511:09.01

ONE 12Woodruff, Yuki11 3:42.47

53.00 58.59 49.751:01.13

CLIP  7Liu, Isabella12 3:45.55

54.65 58.02 48.651:04.23
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM)

CLIP 11Perry, Maddie13 3:48.83

52.94 59.55 44.081:12.26

CLIP  9Gorneault, Lilly14 3:57.54

1:02.71 59.00 48.931:06.90

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna15 4:02.98

49.131:12.52

 
Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 28.82

UN 19Ackerman-Vallala, Diya2 28.96

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella3 29.52

UN 16Garcia, Aubriana4 30.48

HYV 15Muskus, Logan5 30.54

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse6 31.20

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline7 31.43

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia8 31.48

CLIP 14Ortega, Chelsea9 31.52

CLIP 15Williams, Nahla10 32.83

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin11 32.85

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn12 33.13

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari13 33.29

HYV 17Lee, Aurora14 34.32

HYV 13Thomas, Addy15 34.34

HYV 13Cote, Siobhan16 34.98

SCY 12Harley, Catherine17 35.03

HYV 13Toner, Lucy18 35.29

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie19 36.54

MGCB 13Cui, Julie20 37.98

ONE 12Woodruff, Yuki21 39.35

 
Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 1:03.08

30.31 32.77

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella2 1:07.56

32.24 35.32

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse3 1:08.87

32.49 36.38

HYV 15Muskus, Logan4 1:09.58

32.28 37.30

UN 16Garcia, Aubriana5 1:10.07

33.77 36.30

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia6 1:10.19

34.06 36.13

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari7 1:11.98

35.13 36.85

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn8 1:12.32

34.11 38.21

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin9 1:13.50

34.82 38.68

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie10 1:24.38

39.62 44.76

 
Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 2:14.46

30.79 34.05 34.4335.19

UN 19Ackerman-Vallala, Diya2 2:21.28

32.08 35.07 37.4736.66

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse3 2:31.60

35.84 38.89 37.7939.08

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella4 2:33.93

32.95 39.59 39.9241.47

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia5 2:34.15

35.67 40.00 36.4342.05

CLIP 14Ortega, Chelsea6 2:34.43

34.75 38.14 40.6340.91

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari7 2:35.29

36.45 39.67 38.8040.37

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline8 2:38.67

36.94 40.53 39.9341.27

HYV 15Muskus, Logan9 2:39.77

34.97 39.91 41.4943.40

HYV 13Cote, Siobhan10 2:41.32

37.06 41.08 41.0642.12

HYV 13Thomas, Addy11 2:43.37

36.06 41.13 42.5843.60

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin12 2:48.94

37.18 43.25 43.4445.07

HYV 17Lee, Aurora13 2:50.06

38.17 43.61 44.3543.93

CLIP 15Williams, Nahla14 2:57.75

38.63 45.73 45.7147.68

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie15 3:03.12

40.21 45.39 47.7649.76

 
Girls 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari1 5:29.44

37.36 40.90 42.8341.79

42.20 42.67 42.10 39.59

 
Girls 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 32.85

CLIP 14Ortega, Chelsea2 35.48

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse3 36.51

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari4 38.64

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin5 39.70

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn6 40.27

HYV 13Cote, Siobhan7 40.40

HYV 13Toner, Lucy8 40.64

HYV 13Thomas, Addy9 40.99

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline10 42.32

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie11 45.92

MGCB 13Cui, Julie12 51.87

 
Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 1:07.25

33.08 34.17

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle2 1:15.80

36.46 39.34

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari3 1:22.94

40.65 42.29

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia4 1:23.49

41.28 42.21

HYV 13Thomas, Addy5 1:23.52

40.59 42.93

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn6 1:24.86

41.40 43.46

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin7 1:28.82

43.57 45.25

CLIP 15Williams, Nahla8 1:31.43

HYV 11Howard, Madeleine9 1:35.37

47.47 47.90

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie10 1:39.66

46.55 53.11

 
Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 2:26.39

34.40 36.58 37.8237.59

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle2 2:35.19

36.96 39.36 38.7040.17

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse3 2:45.09

40.66 41.42 40.9842.03

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella4 2:45.85

38.23 41.95 42.1743.50

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari5 2:50.70

40.34 42.87 43.4744.02

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline6 3:02.96

43.19 45.95 46.8946.93

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin7 3:13.05

44.19 49.38 49.3850.10

 
Girls 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 16Garcia, Aubriana1 41.48

HYV 16Brown, Laura2 42.77

HYV 13Perron, Grace3 43.01

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse4 43.21

HYV 11Howard, Madeleine5 50.97

HYV 13Thomas, Addy6 52.93

ONE 10Linn, Hazel7 1:04.50

 
Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 19Ackerman-Vallala, Diya1 1:24.41

40.34 44.07

UN 16Garcia, Aubriana2 1:32.00

43.31 48.69

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn3 1:33.53

43.33 50.20
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Girls 100 Meter Breast)

CLIP 14Ortega, Chelsea4 1:35.63

43.43 52.20

HYV 15Muskus, Logan5 1:35.71

45.10 50.61

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia6 1:36.87

46.08 50.79

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline7 1:40.49

46.51 53.98

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari8 1:43.91

49.68 54.23

MGCB 13Cui, Julie9 1:44.95

49.44 55.51

HYV 13Toner, Lucy10 1:46.36

48.85 57.51

HYV 17Lee, Aurora11 1:49.53

51.26 58.27

CLIP 15Williams, Nahla12 1:54.05

53.25 1:00.80

 
Girls 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 30.52

HYV 13Perron, Grace2 32.89

HYV 15Muskus, Logan3 34.49

UN 16Garcia, Aubriana4 34.70

HYV 13Thomas, Addy5 40.17

HYV 13Grandmont-Bodine, Sophie6 44.51

HYV 10Havlak, Emily7 48.54

 
Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 1:06.04

31.09 34.95

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle2 1:07.04

31.58 35.46

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse3 1:12.77

33.96 38.81

HYV 16Brown, Laura4 1:16.85

35.33 41.52

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella5 1:17.14

34.76 42.38

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari6 1:21.59

37.31 44.28

HYV 15Muskus, Logan7 1:23.26

37.09 46.17

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin8 1:37.68

44.26 53.42

CLIP 15Williams, Nahla9 1:43.07

44.54 58.53

 
Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 21Stott, Lauren1 2:28.37

33.14 37.53 39.7637.94

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle2 2:31.03

33.14 37.76 40.8339.30

 
Girls 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle1 2:30.62

31.63 39.48 33.0946.42

HYV 13Keane, Saoirse2 2:45.94

34.75 43.99 37.8949.31

HYV 16Bulatewicz, Gabriella3 2:52.68

36.39 40.74 39.8155.74

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari4 2:53.13

36.42 45.32 37.7153.68

HYV 13Humber, Emmalyn5 2:53.42

37.30 45.83 39.9750.32

HYV 16Brown, Laura6 2:57.98

35.67 50.83 41.1750.31

HYV 16Paredes, Sophia7 2:59.24

38.95 45.94 40.9153.44

ONE 13Gubrium, Malin8 3:11.02

43.58 49.44 41.3156.69

HYV 11Howard, Madeleine9 3:26.22

45.49 52.08 48.8559.80

 
Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari1 6:09.14

38.05 45.68 47.3347.57

54.57 56.05 40.76 39.13

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline2 6:44.45

46.20 55.44 52.5051.88

55.23 59.61 44.46 39.13

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar1 34.10

HYV 12Monge, Levi2 34.38

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon3 34.99

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn4 35.08

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake5 37.02

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian6 38.95

HYV 12Green, Xavier7 39.45

HYV  9Cordis, Jack8 40.24

MGCB 11Yan, Kevin9 41.30

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn10 42.37

MGCB 12Wu, Derek11 42.70

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid12 43.73

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan13 47.46

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas14 49.15

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry15 49.82

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth16 52.38

HYV  9Howard, Andrew17 54.15

MGCB 10Liu, Marcus18 55.52

CLIP  7Mimaki, James19 56.21

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy20 1:01.83

MGCB  7Wu, Jayson21 1:19.58

CLIP  6Zhao, Brandon22 1:21.61

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar1 1:15.49

37.08 38.41

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper2 1:15.76

36.32 39.44

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon3 1:18.11

37.14 40.97

HYV 12Monge, Levi4 1:19.37

38.27 41.10

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn5 1:20.44

39.59 40.85

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake6 1:23.28

40.03 43.25

HYV  9Cordis, Jack7 1:28.29

42.39 45.90

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian8 1:28.87

HYV 12Green, Xavier9 1:29.54

SCY 11Crawley, Zachary10 1:31.99

44.68 47.31

CLIP 12Bhatnagar, Nitish11 1:37.77

45.56 52.21

MGCB  9Zawada, Theo12 1:40.06

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn13 1:41.02

47.41 53.61

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid14 1:41.79

48.03 53.76

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan15 1:47.41

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas16 1:48.67

51.31 57.36

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth17 1:56.60

56.89 59.71

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry18 1:56.84

CLIP  7Mimaki, James19 2:11.40

1:01.34 1:10.06

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy20 2:17.80

CLIP  9Kaplish, Ayush21 2:30.67

1:10.87 1:19.80

CLIP  6Zhao, Brandon22 2:46.60

1:19.81 1:26.79

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar1 2:45.63

2:06.8220.97

HYV 12Monge, Levi2 2:45.68

39.63 42.91 40.1942.95

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon3 2:49.38

38.34 44.03 1:27.01

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn4 2:52.45

40.15 44.89 41.2946.12

HYV 12Green, Xavier5 3:17.73

44.44 49.85 49.4853.96

MGCB 11Yan, Kevin6 3:24.93

46.29 52.11
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free)

MGCB 12Wu, Derek7 3:27.68

47.22 53.58 51.1455.74

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan8 3:57.24

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas9 4:17.48

1:01.401:09.53

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn1 42.22

HYV 12Monge, Levi2 43.32

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred3 43.50

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake4 43.60

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon5 44.29

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian6 46.87

HYV  9Cordis, Jack7 48.27

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid8 48.90

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn9 49.45

HYV 12Green, Xavier10 50.83

MGCB 12Wu, Derek11 53.23

MGCB 10Liu, Marcus12 54.47

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan13 55.61

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas14 1:00.58

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry15 1:02.30

CLIP  7Mimaki, James16 1:03.16

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth17 1:04.13

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy18 1:07.95

CLIP  6Zhao, Brandon19 1:25.33

MGCB  7Wu, Jayson--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake1 1:32.04

45.70 46.34

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred2 1:35.60

47.39 48.21

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon3 1:36.39

45.95 50.44

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn4 1:37.26

49.52 47.74

HYV  9Cordis, Jack5 1:40.50

49.56 50.94

HYV 12Green, Xavier6 1:44.71

50.21 54.50

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid7 1:46.41

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn8 1:49.31

52.39 56.92

CLIP 12Bhatnagar, Nitish9 1:53.07

MGCB  9Zawada, Theo10 1:57.96

58.23 59.73

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan11 2:03.33

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry12 2:08.48

59.59 1:08.89

CLIP  7Mimaki, James13 2:11.63

1:03.35 1:08.28

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth14 2:13.54

1:04.74 1:08.80

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy15 2:19.44

1:05.69 1:13.75

CLIP  9Kaplish, Ayush16 2:26.63

1:08.55 1:18.08

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas--- DQ

HYV  9Van Duzer, Liam--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon1 3:15.59

45.47 52.18 47.1750.77

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred2 3:16.00

47.20 50.91 47.5450.35

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn3 3:16.14

47.81 51.02 46.7950.52

HYV  9Cordis, Jack4 3:26.17

2:34.03 52.14

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper1 42.22

HYV 12Monge, Levi2 42.48

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon3 46.96

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake4 49.75

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred5 50.19

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian6 50.62

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn7 51.00

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn8 52.51

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid9 58.40

HYV 12Green, Xavier10 59.33

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry11 59.87

CLIP 12Bhatnagar, Nitish12 59.97

HYV  9Van Duzer, Liam13 1:07.82

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan14 1:13.20

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth15 1:13.52

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy16 1:21.46

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas17 1:22.68

MGCB  9Zawada, Theo--- DQ

CLIP  7Mimaki, James--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Monge, Levi1 1:38.09

47.51 50.58

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon2 1:43.21

49.42 53.79

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian3 1:53.13

54.04 59.09

HYV 10Keane, Eamonn4 1:55.49

55.83 59.66

MGCB 11Yan, Kevin5 1:59.86

58.54 1:01.32

HYV  9Cordis, Jack6 2:03.80

59.26 1:04.54

HYV  9Howard, Andrew7 2:10.00

1:02.08 1:07.92

HYV 12Green, Xavier8 2:12.96

1:02.43 1:10.53

HYV 10Mayotte, Reid9 2:18.28

1:05.35 1:12.93

MGCB 12Wu, Derek10 2:18.49

1:02.61 1:15.88

HYV 10Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry11 2:21.76

1:04.55 1:17.21

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan12 2:35.19

1:15.76 1:19.43

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth13 2:40.39

CLIP  9Tsien, Sammy14 3:07.06

1:28.95 1:38.11

MGCB 10Liu, Marcus--- DQ

1:13.91

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper1 3:33.61

47.13 55.94 54.1056.44

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon2 3:44.81

50.00 58.04 58.6758.10

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred3 3:56.92

53.76 1:03.37 1:59.79

HYV  9Cordis, Jack4 4:15.52

59.25 1:06.42 1:03.111:06.74

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar1 37.91

HYV 12Monge, Levi2 38.24

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian3 41.78

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn4 42.97

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake5 43.62

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon6 45.65

SCY 11Crawley, Zachary7 48.57

CLIP 12Bhatnagar, Nitish8 56.03

HYV 12Green, Xavier9 59.89

CLIP 10Kelly, Dylan10 1:00.19

CLIP 10Cardillo, Nicolas11 1:13.33

CLIP  7Zhao, Kenneth12 1:23.96

CLIP  7Mimaki, James13 1:35.70

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar1 1:28.87

40.40 48.47

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake2 1:41.24

46.01 55.23

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn3 1:45.49

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 12Monge, Levi1 3:02.21

40.47 47.88 41.8652.00
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM)

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar2 3:04.12

40.15 49.40 38.8555.72

MGCB 12Mulcahy, Cooper3 3:11.58

42.59 49.17 45.0254.80

CLIP 12Antaya, Jaxon4 3:18.02

42.7856.62

CLIP  9Lemke, Kamdyn5 3:18.40

45.81 50.58 40.071:01.94

HYV  9Hamilton, Ian6 3:22.10

44.48 51.05 46.441:00.13

HYV  9Cordis, Jack7 3:33.27

52.02 52.91 44.961:03.38

CLIP 12Bhatnagar, Nitish8 3:50.20

53.30 57.09 52.181:07.63

HYV  9Van Duzer, Liam9 4:39.78

1:08.44 1:09.83 58.271:23.24

SCY 11Crawley, Zachary--- DQ

45.001:16.89

 
Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner1 27.19

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly2 27.84

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb3 27.89

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo4 28.54

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim5 29.12

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane6 29.77

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt7 29.98

HYV 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian8 30.09

HYV 15Nawrocki, John9 30.24

HYV 16Plotniak, Steven10 30.26

CLIP 14Yi, Christian11 30.28

ONE 13Castenson, Soren12 30.95

HYV 15Toner, Ryan13 32.24

CLIP 17Spraggon, Liam14 32.57

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin15 32.78

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes16 34.09

HYV 14Phillips, Camden--- DQ

 
Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner1 59.46

28.70 30.76

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb2 1:00.45

29.15 31.30

HYV 17LePage, Brady3 1:01.39

29.41 31.98

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly4 1:03.52

30.42 33.10

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane5 1:04.61

31.32 33.29

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn6 1:04.74

31.09 33.65

HYV 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian7 1:05.97

31.43 34.54

HYV 15Dragon, Drake8 1:06.36

30.78 35.58

HYV 16Plotniak, Steven9 1:06.61

32.51 34.10

HYV 15Nawrocki, John10 1:06.72

31.61 35.11

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt11 1:07.75

31.99 35.76

HYV 14Phillips, Camden12 1:10.05

33.88 36.17

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole13 1:10.34

33.53 36.81

ONE 13Castenson, Soren14 1:10.54

32.29 38.25

CLIP 14Yi, Christian15 1:15.13

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin16 1:16.83

36.23 40.60

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes17 1:21.81

38.10 43.71

HYV 16Howard, Graham18 1:23.79

39.50 44.29

MGCB 14Maniyan, Deepesh19 1:26.14

39.11 47.03

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Obi20 1:26.47

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Osi21 1:31.31

 
Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner1 2:14.25

29.90 33.95 35.0735.33

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 2:19.91

31.40 35.68 36.0636.77

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane3 2:22.16

33.12 36.68 35.1837.18

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim4 2:22.96

32.66 36.65 35.3238.33

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly5 2:24.21

33.28 37.21 35.5638.16

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn6 2:25.36

33.59 37.13 36.2538.39

HYV 15Nawrocki, John7 2:25.57

32.67 37.03 37.7938.08

HYV 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian8 2:26.16

32.75 36.65 39.1237.64

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole9 2:33.01

35.58 40.25 36.3840.80

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt10 2:33.75

34.40 40.22 37.6241.51

ONE 13Castenson, Soren11 2:36.58

34.62 38.28 41.6642.02

HYV 14Phillips, Camden12 2:39.26

34.30 40.67 40.9543.34

CLIP 14Yi, Christian13 2:47.23

1:26.05

CLIP 17Spraggon, Liam14 2:47.58

37.34 43.49 42.8343.92

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin15 2:47.70

36.79 42.76 43.7244.43

 
Boys 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim1 4:52.69

33.27 36.50 37.7138.08

37.63 38.01 36.67 34.82

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo2 4:53.47

33.16 37.08 38.0838.27

37.71 37.69 36.55 34.93

 
Boys 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 31.86

CLIP 42Moran, Dan2 32.39

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole3 36.68

CLIP 14Yi, Christian4 37.23

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin5 38.99

ONE 13Castenson, Soren6 39.46

CLIP 17Spraggon, Liam7 40.32

HYV 15Toner, Ryan8 41.61

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes9 45.36

 
Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 1:07.15

32.90 34.25

HYV 17LePage, Brady2 1:08.30

32.13 36.17

HYV 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian3 1:13.85

35.83 38.02

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly4 1:15.15

36.87 38.28

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner5 1:16.55

37.81 38.74

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt6 1:17.77

37.70 40.07

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole7 1:18.62

37.81 40.81

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin8 1:23.69

41.15 42.54

ONE 13Castenson, Soren9 1:23.94

39.69 44.25

CLIP 14Yi, Christian10 1:27.63

MGCB 14Maniyan, Deepesh--- DQ

 
Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 2:24.70

32.97 35.58 38.5537.60

HYV 15Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian2 2:35.18

36.27 38.63 40.5139.77

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn3 2:42.77

38.68 40.72 40.5142.86

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt4 2:45.69

38.33 42.33 41.6243.41
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2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Boys 200 Meter Back)

CLIP 17Spraggon, Liam5 3:07.10

43.58 48.11 48.5946.82

 
Boys 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 36.14

HYV 15Dragon, Drake2 36.43

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner3 38.59

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes4 42.90

HYV 16Howard, Graham5 44.00

CLIP 14Yi, Christian6 44.52

MGCB 14Maniyan, Deepesh7 45.17

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Obi8 47.59

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Osi9 50.82

HYV  9Howard, Andrew10 1:00.62

 
Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 1:18.75

37.43 41.32

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane2 1:19.76

37.44 42.32

HYV 15Nawrocki, John3 1:21.75

37.25 44.50

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo4 1:22.53

37.92 44.61

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly5 1:29.11

41.88 47.23

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim6 1:30.94

42.89 48.05

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes7 1:34.28

45.92 48.36

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn8 1:34.34

44.08 50.26

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole9 1:35.08

45.26 49.82

HYV 16Plotniak, Steven10 1:36.01

44.42 51.59

ONE 13Castenson, Soren11 1:36.59

45.10 51.49

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin12 1:39.45

46.05 53.40

CLIP 14Yi, Christian13 1:41.03

46.94 54.09

HYV 14Phillips, Camden14 1:42.36

49.46 52.90

 
Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 2:49.66

38.80 43.80 42.9544.11

HYV 15Nawrocki, John2 2:52.90

39.06 44.75 44.2344.86

MGCB 15Fedal, Younes3 3:30.45

49.52 56.59 1:44.34

ONE 13Castenson, Soren4 3:30.49

47.70 54.36 53.0955.34

HYV 16Howard, Graham5 3:37.81

47.96 56.61 55.6257.62

CLIP 14Yi, Christian6 3:39.64

49.60 56.99 53.1859.87

 
Boys 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner1 29.40

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb2 29.44

HYV 16Plotniak, Steven3 33.02

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin4 35.79

MGCB 14Maniyan, Deepesh5 38.77

CLIP 14Yi, Christian6 40.40

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Obi7 45.30

MGCB 13Mokwunye, Osi8 51.13

HYV  9Howard, Andrew9 1:07.73

 
Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 1:03.59

29.54 34.05

HYV 17LePage, Brady2 1:06.40

31.04 35.36

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim3 1:08.68

32.21 36.47

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane4 1:12.65

33.88 38.77

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo5 1:14.15

33.76 40.39

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn6 1:15.57

34.77 40.80

HYV 14Phillips, Camden7 1:22.37

36.32 46.05

 
Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 42Moran, Dan1 2:18.51

31.52 36.44 35.6234.93

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb2 2:19.01

31.68 36.04 35.2636.03

 
Boys 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV 15Salloum, Ibrahim1 2:34.10

31.56 41.70 35.1545.69

HYV 16Hannon, Reilly2 2:34.26

32.75 41.95 31.9847.58

HYV 14Ritchie, Shane3 2:35.15

35.1745.22

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo4 2:38.33

34.07 42.10 35.8146.35

HYV 15Nawrocki, John5 2:42.43

34.35 45.24 38.2744.57

HYV 14McCarthy, Shawn6 2:45.04

34.41 45.36 35.2650.01

HYV 15Lee, Wyatt7 2:47.15

32.87 43.36 36.8854.04

HYV 15Dragon, Drake8 2:51.55

36.34 45.03 40.2349.95

HYV 14Phillips, Camden9 2:51.57

38.2953.53

HYV 13Mayotte, Cole10 2:53.24

36.21 47.10 37.3952.54

ONE 13Halasz, Lewin11 2:58.06

35.75 47.06 41.4853.77

ONE 13Castenson, Soren12 3:02.55

38.09 45.82 43.1855.46

 
Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 42Moran, Dan1 5:18.44

32.73 38.38 43.1144.45

45.69 45.82 34.95 33.31

CLIP 17Pinto-Cohn, Tanner2 5:44.51

34.78 42.28 46.1446.76

48.55 49.19 40.71 36.10

HYV 15Toner, Ryan3 6:23.37

39.21 48.80

55.06 57.26 1:22.96

 
Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 42Moran, Dan1 9:32.02

33.56 36.52 36.3536.06

35.93 36.26 35.88 36.71

35.91 36.28 36.15 36.18

36.03 35.73 34.81 33.66

CLIP 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 13:28.05

46.13 49.88 51.1050.43

50.43 51.50

50.74 50.61

1:37.59

MGCB 11Leftwich, Harper3 13:54.99

45.35 52.06 55.7949.10

49.26 56.73 42.12 1:05.02

45.28 1:01.76 37.58 1:07.82

34.10 2:33.82

 
Mixed 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP 15Lemke, Kaleb1 17:22.93

30.40 33.92 34.3033.38

34.41 35.77 34.42 35.45

34.92 36.16 34.93 35.20

35.00 35.04 34.90 35.52

34.21 35.34 34.96 35.14

35.03 35.25 34.93 35.08

34.64 34.89 35.24 35.45

35.10 33.95



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:57 AM  5/6/2024  Page 8

2024 NE HYV Leap Into Long Course - 5/3/2024 to 5/5/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503HYV

Results
(Mixed 1500 Meter Free)

UN 24Adams, Danica2 18:32.70

32.61 35.73 36.5636.49

36.59 36.39 36.72 37.03

36.89 37.04 37.01 37.28

37.40 37.49 37.66 37.50

38.33 37.60 37.72 37.69

38.13 37.86 38.04 37.71

37.59 37.80 38.23 37.44

37.00 35.17

HYV 13Van Duzer, Joelle3 18:34.53

32.09 35.30 36.2536.54

36.41 36.82 37.83 36.66

37.26 37.95 27.85 47.16

37.90 37.57 37.71 39.11

37.81 37.32 36.80 38.86

38.15 38.03 38.02 37.62

38.64 36.65 36.67 36.53

28.95 44.07

HYV 14Bulatewicz, Leo4 18:56.38

30.66 37.22 36.8636.67

37.02 37.29 38.19 37.64

38.33 38.25 38.34 38.18

38.54 38.08 38.39 38.81

39.31 38.44 38.63 38.94

39.48 38.53 38.61 38.35

39.45 38.11 38.49 37.57

37.84 36.16

HYV 15Nawrocki, John5 19:43.18

32.41 37.36 39.7836.48

38.48 39.36 39.64 39.39

38.61 40.93 39.85 39.92

39.46 39.64 40.21 40.14

39.59 40.15 40.08 40.61

39.68 40.30 39.93 40.76

39.68 40.69 39.41 41.25

39.89 39.50

CLIP 11Kelly, Maeve6 20:20.02

35.40 39.48 40.7039.72

40.90 40.45 40.97 41.66

41.00 42.44 41.10 41.87

41.79 41.90 41.16 42.32

41.64 41.94 41.22 41.45

41.59 41.06 40.84 41.30

41.12 40.20 39.33 39.60

39.06 36.81

CLIP 15Goncalves, Ari7 20:57.97

37.66 40.91 41.9140.96

41.53 42.25 41.03 42.06

42.18 42.05 42.54 42.68

42.78 41.95 42.31 43.71

42.08 42.83 42.17 43.08

41.89 42.57 42.76 42.58

42.42 42.79 42.54 42.80

40.73 38.22

CLIP 12Trinceri, Alexa8 22:15.39

37.79 43.56 43.1043.11

43.39 44.49 42.77 45.29

44.74 46.06 45.75 45.92

45.53 46.96

42.98 45.71 45.99 45.01

45.22 45.17 45.29 45.47

45.06 45.49 43.89 44.95

42.83 41.41

CLIP 13Euber, Caroline9 22:26.83

35.35 39.85 42.7640.37

42.11 42.90 42.72 44.25

44.28 44.83 43.36 45.63

46.88 44.76 45.85 46.98

43.32 47.60 44.81 45.83

45.35 46.80

47.69 46.99 31.91 1:04.50

48.38 46.53

CLIP 12Fielding, Emma10 22:42.54

37.50 43.97 45.9744.88

45.36 45.44 45.81 45.58

46.51 46.42 46.67 46.65

45.88 45.43 46.68 45.68

46.00 45.68 45.24 45.55

46.22 45.32 45.07 44.81

45.86 45.59 45.72 45.65

45.94 45.46

CLIP 10Trinceri, Lilah11 22:43.05

38.83 42.99 43.0742.65

44.09 44.31 43.89 45.77

45.37 46.28 46.37 46.51

46.06 45.96 45.10 45.15

44.21 46.14 45.54 46.39

45.62 47.11 46.82 47.85

47.19 48.12 46.50 47.17

46.00 45.99

HYV 13Cote, Siobhan12 22:54.37

41.25 44.28 45.7644.88

45.86 46.96 47.46 46.28

47.12 46.59 46.11 47.14

46.76 48.20 47.49 48.03

47.58 46.90 46.15 46.15

45.88 46.17 45.59 45.46

45.49 44.57 44.34 44.31

43.30 42.31

HYV 12Cordis, Olivia13 23:32.71

40.52 45.68 48.9448.38

49.72 48.98 48.58 48.58

47.34 48.63 48.10 48.44

48.49 47.33 46.74 48.96

47.06 48.93 47.34 47.18

44.61 49.07 46.33 46.13

46.58 46.16 45.89 45.45

38.84 49.73

HYV 11Van Duzer, Ari14 23:33.10

36.92 46.38 52.4040.48

46.16 46.91

47.60 47.42

47.72 46.67

47.76 48.96

49.39 48.50

48.64 46.74

45.84 45.44

HYV  9Ryczek, Oscar15 24:11.18

40.20 47.77 50.4246.23

47.52 51.29 47.28 49.93

50.22 48.18 49.27 48.66

47.96 50.54 50.28 47.93

48.20 50.38 50.33 48.87

43.14 54.89 46.07 51.33

47.43 50.02 49.20 47.73

44.75 45.16

HYV 12Hamilton, Jake16 25:45.44

42.13 50.50 52.0049.91

49.17 52.11 49.86 53.16

49.58 54.27 50.88 51.05

50.75 52.45 52.64 52.88

54.15 50.54 52.24 52.79

49.10 56.81 53.15 52.03

53.81 53.32 55.14 54.08

49.39 45.55

HYV 12Ryczek, Fred17 26:29.85

44.37 50.80 54.3450.52

53.09 53.34 53.47 53.67

52.04 55.73 53.38 53.71

52.29 55.30 52.69 53.37

53.47 53.38 53.88 54.07

47.89 59.43 52.63 54.96

53.46 53.49 53.45 53.36

52.87 51.40


